
TIMETABLE SUMMER TERM 23/24 – FACULTY OF GEOGRAPHICAL SCIENCES 

 

Subject Code Lecturer Day Time Room* 

Landscapes of  Poland 1400-ERASM19 Anna Majchrowska PhD 
anna.majchrowska@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
665-59-38, room 135N 

Tuesday   
From 05.03  

10-12 139N 

Principles of Landscape Ecology 
 
 

1400-ERASM5 Anna Majchrowska PhD 
anna.majchrowska@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
665-59-38, room 135N 

Thursday  
From 07.03  

10-12  223N 

Geography of Tourism in Poland 1400-ERASM28 Armina Kapusta PhD 
armina.kapusta@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-43-67, room 216K 

Wednesday 
From 28.02 

 

10:00-12:00 125K 

Cultural Heritage of Poland 1400-ERASM18 Tomasz Figlus PhD 
tomasz.figlus@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-45-79, room 402K 
Magdalena Baranowska-Deptuła PhD 
magdalena.deptula@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-45-79, room 402K 

Wednesday 
From 10.04 

14:00-16:00 117K 

Urban semiotics 1400-ERASM20 Armina Kapusta PhD 
armina.kapusta@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-43-67, room 216K 

Wednesday 
From 28.02 

12:00-14:00 125K 

Applied Hydrology  
 

1400-ERASM21 Prof. Edmund Tomaszewski 
edmund.tomaszewski@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
665-59-43, room 209N 

 
Przemysław Tomalski PhD 
przemyslaw.tomalski@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
665-59-46, room  203N 

Monday 
18.03, 25.03, 
8.04, 15.04 

lecture 
Tuesday 

16.04 
Field trip 

10:00-11:30 
 
 
 

9:00-16:00 

 
204N 
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Subject Code Lecturer Day Time Room* 

Cultural objects in the landscape 1400-ERASM33 Anna Majewska PhD 
anna.majewska@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-45-63, room 104K 

Wednesday 
From 28.02 
(6.03,13.03, 

20.03,27.03, 

3.04,….) 

14:00-16:00 117K 

Military Culture Heritage and 
Tourism 

1400-R3085LD  Łukasz Musiaka PhD 
lukasz.musiaka@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-45-79, room 402K 

Wednesday 
From 28.02 

16-18 419K 

Urban Tourism in Canadian Cities  1400-R3078LD 
 

Prof. Sylwia Kaczmarek 
sylwia.kaczmarek@geo.uni.lodz.pl 
635-45-59, room 203K  

Monday 
From 26.02 

 

16-18 121K 

*K – 31 Kopcińskiego Str. 

*N – 88 Narutowicza Str. 
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